:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9532315

Jul 17, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 297,884 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 527054 - 0.018297426 ETH®
62.89 USD

2 527055 - 0.018322779 ETH®
62.97 USD

3 527056 - 0.018330615 ETH®
63.00 USD

4 527057 - 0.018299967 ETH®
62.90 USD

S 527058 - 0.018320743 ETH®
62.97 USD

6 527059 - 0.018339650 ETH®
63.03 USD

7 527060 - 0.018337140 ETH®
63.02 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9532315
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/297884
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527054
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527055
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527056
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527057
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527058
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527059
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527060

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

527061

527064

527067

527068

527070

527072

Validator Id

200574

Amount

- 0.018319440
62.96 USD

- 0.018706534
64.29 USD

- 0.018719539
64.34 USD

- 0.018696657
64.26 USD

- 0.018779035
64.54 USD

- 0.018811106
64.65 USD

- 0.018752112
64.45 USD

- 0.018754475
64.46 USD

- 0.018726777
64.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.045223512
155.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527061
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527064
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527065
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527066
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527067
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527068
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527069
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527070
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/527072
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/200574

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



