



GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 22:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9532315

DATE & TIME Jul 17, 2024 · 10:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 297,884 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>527054</u>	- 0.018297426 ETH � 62.89 USD
2	<u>527055</u>	- 0.018322779 ETH � 62.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>527056</u>	- 0.018330615 ETH � 63.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>527057</u>	- 0.018299967 ETH � 62.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>527058</u>	- 0.018320743 ETH � 62.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>527059</u>	- 0.018339650 ETH � 63.03 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>527060</u>	- 0.018337140 ETH � 63.02 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>527061</u>	- 0.018319440 ETH � 62.96 USD
9	<u>527064</u>	- 0.018706534 ETH � 64.29 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>527065</u>	- 0.018719539 ETH � 64.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>527066</u>	- 0.018696657 ETH � 64.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>527067</u>	- 0.018779035 ETH � 64.54 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>527068</u>	- 0.018811106 ETH � 64.65 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>527069</u>	- 0.018752112 ETH � 64.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>527070</u>	- 0.018754475 ETH � 64.46 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>527072</u>	- 0.018726777 ETH � 64.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>200574</u>	+ 0.045223512 ETH � 155.44 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.